
 HOJA DE INSCRIPCION 

 

 CORPORATE GAMES TERRASSA 2019                                     

 Fecha de celebración : 15/09/19

 

 Dor  Apellido,Nombre                   Categ  

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1  LLORT MARIN , Julia               OPENF  2101          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH          

   2  LADERO NAVARRO , Noelia           +30

   3  JURADO MORENO , Elvira            +40

   4  ENRIQUEZ MARTINEZ , Inma          +40

   5  MOLA GIBERT , Regina Anna         +40

   6  BARROSSO GUTIERREZ , Rosario      +50

   7  ROURA MARMOL , Pol                OPENM  1810          ESP  CIRCUTOR                 

   8  ALBEROLA BORREGUERO , Borja       OPENM  2291          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

   9  CADAVID RIVERA , Santiago Isaac   OPENM  2295          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

  10  MASSANA SOLE , Albert             OPENM  2306          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

  11  MILIAN CAMOS , Andres             OPENM  2308          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

  12  MONTANER HERNANDEZ , Javier       OPENM  2309          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

  13  SOLE VALL , Arnau                 OPENM  2323          ESP  CONTROLPACK

  14  TRIAS SENTIS , Salvador           OPENM  2328          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

  15  VIDAL MARZA , Joan                OPENM  2331          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

  16  RUSINYOL PICANOL , Marc           +30

  17  IBANEZ ASCENSIO , Anastasio       +30

  18  GALINDO CIFRE , Jordi             +30

  19  VALLS GIMENEZ , Sergi             +30

  20  ENTRENA  , David                  +30

  21  GRAU PEREZ , Octavi               +30

  22  MORENO VARGAS , Javier            +30

  23  SOLE RAMON , Xavier               +30

  24  BOSS RUIZ , Adrian                +30

  25  ORELLANA SIERRA , Francisco       +30

  26  FERIA FERNANDEZ , Sergio          +30

  27  MARQUES LANCINA , Alez            

  28  MONTES OLIVA , Alberto            +30

  29  PRIETO IZQUIERDO , Carlos         +30

  30  SANZ FERNANDEZ , Adria            +30

  31  BERENGUER ORTIZ , Aleix           +30

  32  PENA LOPEZ , Ivan                 +30

  33  SALAS PRIETO , Vicente            +30

  34  GARCIA GUTIERREZ , Jose Maria     +40

  35  MONGAY HERNANDO , Angel           +40

  36  NAVO PALOMA , David               +40

  37  SANNA  , Corrado                  +40

  38  PIQUERAS MUNOZ , Salvador         

  39  LOPEZ7 SEGOVIA , Manuel           +40

  40  CUADRADO CABELLO , Jose Maria     +40

  41  RODRIGUEZ  , Agustin              +40

  42  ORTIZ MEDINA , Antonio            +40

  43  VIDAL REMESAL , Roger             +40

  44  TAPIAS  , Francisco               +40

  45  UBEDA SOLA , Sergio               +40

  46  ALVAREZ  , Cristian               +40

  47  RUBIANO MARTOS , Miguel           +40

  48  SERRA JOVER , Pedro               +40

  49  SINGUENS CERQUEIRA , Bruno        +40

 

CORPORATE GAMES TERRASSA 2019                                     

Fecha de celebración : 15/09/19 

Dor  Apellido,Nombre                   Categ  Nr.ins.       Pais

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1  LLORT MARIN , Julia               OPENF  2101          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH          

2  LADERO NAVARRO , Noelia           +30-F  1135          ESP 

3  JURADO MORENO , Elvira            +40-F  1132          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

4  ENRIQUEZ MARTINEZ , Inma          +40-F  1320          ESP  LAMP                     

5  MOLA GIBERT , Regina Anna         +40-F  1462          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA        

6  BARROSSO GUTIERREZ , Rosario      +50-F  1046          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

7  ROURA MARMOL , Pol                OPENM  1810          ESP  CIRCUTOR                 

, Borja       OPENM  2291          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

9  CADAVID RIVERA , Santiago Isaac   OPENM  2295          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

10  MASSANA SOLE , Albert             OPENM  2306          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

MILIAN CAMOS , Andres             OPENM  2308          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

12  MONTANER HERNANDEZ , Javier       OPENM  2309          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

13  SOLE VALL , Arnau                 OPENM  2323          ESP  CONTROLPACK

14  TRIAS SENTIS , Salvador           OPENM  2328          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

15  VIDAL MARZA , Joan                OPENM  2331          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

16  RUSINYOL PICANOL , Marc           +30-M  2229          ESP  BBVA                     

17  IBANEZ ASCENSIO , Anastasio       +30-M  2177          ESP  CIRCONTROL               

18  GALINDO CIFRE , Jordi             +30-M  2302          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

Sergi             +30-M  1949          ESP  ESTAMP                   

20  ENTRENA  , David                  +30-M  1989          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

21  GRAU PEREZ , Octavi               +30-M  2003          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

22  MORENO VARGAS , Javier            +30-M  2024          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

23  SOLE RAMON , Xavier               +30-M  2060          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

24  BOSS RUIZ , Adrian                +30-M  2099          ESP  GLOBAL 

25  ORELLANA SIERRA , Francisco       +30-M  2105          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH          

26  FERIA FERNANDEZ , Sergio          +30-M  1323          ESP  LAMP                     

            +30-M  1460          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA        

28  MONTES OLIVA , Alberto            +30-M  1464          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA        

29  PRIETO IZQUIERDO , Carlos         +30-M  2082          ESP  SUARA                    

NZ FERNANDEZ , Adria            +30-M  1361          ESP  PONT AURELL              

31  BERENGUER ORTIZ , Aleix           +30-M  2398          ESP  STARS GYM                

32  PENA LOPEZ , Ivan                 +30-M  2411          ESP  STARS GYM     

33  SALAS PRIETO , Vicente            +30-M  2420          ESP  STARS GYM                

34  GARCIA GUTIERREZ , Jose Maria     +40-M  1112          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

35  MONGAY HERNANDO , Angel           +40-M  1162          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

36  NAVO PALOMA , David               +40-M  1178          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

37  SANNA  , Corrado                  +40-M  1231          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

38  PIQUERAS MUNOZ , Salvador         +40-M  1203          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

39  LOPEZ7 SEGOVIA , Manuel           +40-M  1145          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

40  CUADRADO CABELLO , Jose Maria     +40-M  1083          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

gustin              +40-M  1809          ESP  CIRCUTOR                 

42  ORTIZ MEDINA , Antonio            +40-M  1632          ESP  CIRSA                    

43  VIDAL REMESAL , Roger             +40-M  1647          ESP  CIRSA                    

44  TAPIAS  , Francisco               +40-M  1305          ESP  CONSELL COMARCAL V OCC   

45  UBEDA SOLA , Sergio               +40-M  2329          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

46  ALVAREZ  , Cristian               +40-M  1963          ESP  FCC ME

47  RUBIANO MARTOS , Miguel           +40-M  2045          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

48  SERRA JOVER , Pedro               +40-M  2056          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

Bruno        +40-M  2058          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         
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CORPORATE GAMES TERRASSA 2019                                      

Pais  Equipo 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1  LLORT MARIN , Julia               OPENF  2101          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

F  1135          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

F  1132          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

F  1320          ESP  LAMP                      

1462          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA         

F  1046          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

7  ROURA MARMOL , Pol                OPENM  1810          ESP  CIRCUTOR                  

, Borja       OPENM  2291          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

9  CADAVID RIVERA , Santiago Isaac   OPENM  2295          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

10  MASSANA SOLE , Albert             OPENM  2306          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

MILIAN CAMOS , Andres             OPENM  2308          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

12  MONTANER HERNANDEZ , Javier       OPENM  2309          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

13  SOLE VALL , Arnau                 OPENM  2323          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

14  TRIAS SENTIS , Salvador           OPENM  2328          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

15  VIDAL MARZA , Joan                OPENM  2331          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

ESP  BBVA                      

M  2177          ESP  CIRCONTROL                

M  2302          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

M  1949          ESP  ESTAMP                    

M  1989          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2003          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2024          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2060          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2099          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

M  2105          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

M  1323          ESP  LAMP                      

M  1460          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA         

M  1464          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA         

M  2082          ESP  SUARA                     

M  1361          ESP  PONT AURELL               

M  2398          ESP  STARS GYM                 

M  2411          ESP  STARS GYM                 

M  2420          ESP  STARS GYM                 

M  1112          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

M  1178          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

M  1231          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

M  1203          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

M  1145          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

M  1083          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

M  1809          ESP  CIRCUTOR                  

M  1632          ESP  CIRSA                     

M  1647          ESP  CIRSA                     

M  1305          ESP  CONSELL COMARCAL V OCC    

M  2329          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

M  1963          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2045          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2056          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2058          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          



  50  TORRES MORODO , Ramon             +40

  51  URZAINQUI SAIZ , Fermin           +40

  52  BOSS RUIZ , Diego Jose            +30

  53  ORELLANA LOAIZA , Rafael          +40

  54  ORELLANA SIERRA , Luis            +40

  55  SORIA BARBIER , Xavier            +40

  56  VALDERRAMA PEREZ , Jose Manuel    +40

  57  PEREZ MUNOZ , Daniel              +40

  58  MOLINA GRACIA , Cleofas           +40

  59  RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ , Manuel        +40

  60  MOLINA CORRAL , Santiago        

  61  RAMON GARCIA , Fernando           +40

  62  PUIG LORENZO , Francesc Xavier    +50

  63  SANT GONZALEZ , Albert            +50

  64  CAMPS BERMEJO , Fernando          +50

  65  GONZALEZ GARCIA , Antonio         +50

  66  MARTINEZ VALENCIA , Antonio       +50

  67  MUNOZ CASTILLO , Pedro            +50

  68  SANCHEZ SANCHEZ , Jose            +50

  69  ESTEBANELL PICH , Jaume           +50

  70  MORENO LORENCE , Antonio          +50

  71  PEREZ GARCIA , Vicente            +50

  72  CRUZ RAYA , Juan                  +50

  73  DIAZ RUIZ , Eugenio               +60

  74  ORELLANA LOAIZA , Luis            +60

  75  RENE YVES , Riot                  +60

  76  JANE GIRALT , Jordi               EQUIP  1129          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1   

  77  ALBORS TUYA , Carme               EQUIP  1036          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1   

  78  ALABAU PAGES , Joaquim            EQUIP  1033          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1   

  79  POMPA VARGAS , Jorge Luis         EQUIP  2364          ESP  MEDIAP

  80  HERNANDEZ AYA , Sandra Liliana    EQUIP  2351          ESP  MEDIAPRO M2              

  81  LEBRON MOLES , Alejandro          EQUIP  2338          ESP  MEDIAPRO M2              

  82  ZAMBRANO PEREZ , Ruben            EQUIP  2379 

  83  RAMON CIPRES , Jordi              EQUIP  2367          ESP  MEDIAPRO MASC.           

  84  LINARES PALACIOS , Carlos         EQUIP  2354          ESP  MEDIAPRO MASC.           

   

 Total corredores inscritos :

 

50  TORRES MORODO , Ramon             +40-M  2065          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

51  URZAINQUI SAIZ , Fermin           +40-M  2066          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

BOSS RUIZ , Diego Jose            +30-M  2100          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH          

53  ORELLANA LOAIZA , Rafael          +40-M  2103          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH          

54  ORELLANA SIERRA , Luis            +40-M  2104          ESP  GLOBAL APPRO

55  SORIA BARBIER , Xavier            +40-M  2106          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH          

56  VALDERRAMA PEREZ , Jose Manuel    +40-M  2107          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH          

57  PEREZ MUNOZ , Daniel              +40-M  1475          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA        

58  MOLINA GRACIA , Cleofas           +40-M  1463          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA        

59  RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ , Manuel        +40-M  2418          ESP  STARS GYM                

60  MOLINA CORRAL , Santiago          +40-M  2408          ESP  STARS GYM                

61  RAMON GARCIA , Fernando           +40-M  2416          ESP  STARS GYM                

62  PUIG LORENZO , Francesc Xavier    +50-M  1004          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA      

GONZALEZ , Albert            +50-M  2233          ESP  BBVA                     

64  CAMPS BERMEJO , Fernando          +50-M  2172          ESP  CIRCONTROL               

65  GONZALEZ GARCIA , Antonio         +50-M  2000          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT 

66  MARTINEZ VALENCIA , Antonio       +50-M  2012          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

67  MUNOZ CASTILLO , Pedro            +50-M  2027          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

68  SANCHEZ SANCHEZ , Jose            +50-M  2053          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT         

69  ESTEBANELL PICH , Jaume           +50-M  1449          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA        

70  MORENO LORENCE , Antonio          +50-M  1310          ESP  OPENET ICS               

71  PEREZ GARCIA , Vicente            +50-M  2412          ESP  STARS GYM                

72  CRUZ RAYA , Juan                  +50-M  2402          ESP  STARS GYM                

73  DIAZ RUIZ , Eugenio               +60-M  2297          ESP  CONTROLPACK              

Luis            +60-M  2102          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH          

75  RENE YVES , Riot                  +60-M  2417          ESP  STARS GYM                

76  JANE GIRALT , Jordi               EQUIP  1129          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1   

77  ALBORS TUYA , Carme               EQUIP  1036          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1   

78  ALABAU PAGES , Joaquim            EQUIP  1033          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1   

79  POMPA VARGAS , Jorge Luis         EQUIP  2364          ESP  MEDIAP

80  HERNANDEZ AYA , Sandra Liliana    EQUIP  2351          ESP  MEDIAPRO M2              

81  LEBRON MOLES , Alejandro          EQUIP  2338          ESP  MEDIAPRO M2              

82  ZAMBRANO PEREZ , Ruben            EQUIP  2379          ESP  MEDIAPRO MASC.           

83  RAMON CIPRES , Jordi              EQUIP  2367          ESP  MEDIAPRO MASC.           

84  LINARES PALACIOS , Carlos         EQUIP  2354          ESP  MEDIAPRO MASC.           

Total corredores inscritos : 84 
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M  2065          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2066          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2100          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

M  2103          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

M  2104          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

M  2106          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

M  2107          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA         

M  1463          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA         

M  2418          ESP  STARS GYM                 

M  2408          ESP  STARS GYM                 

M  2416          ESP  STARS GYM                 

M  1004          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA       

M  2233          ESP  BBVA                      

M  2172          ESP  CIRCONTROL                

M  2000          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2012          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  2027          ESP  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

P  FCC MEDI AMBIENT          

M  1449          ESP  MOSSOS D´ESQUADRA         

M  1310          ESP  OPENET ICS                

M  2412          ESP  STARS GYM                 

M  2402          ESP  STARS GYM                 

M  2297          ESP  CONTROLPACK               

M  2102          ESP  GLOBAL APPROACH           

M  2417          ESP  STARS GYM                 

76  JANE GIRALT , Jordi               EQUIP  1129          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1    

77  ALBORS TUYA , Carme               EQUIP  1036          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1    

78  ALABAU PAGES , Joaquim            EQUIP  1033          ESP  AJUNTAMENT TERRASSA M1    

79  POMPA VARGAS , Jorge Luis         EQUIP  2364          ESP  MEDIAPRO M2               

80  HERNANDEZ AYA , Sandra Liliana    EQUIP  2351          ESP  MEDIAPRO M2               

81  LEBRON MOLES , Alejandro          EQUIP  2338          ESP  MEDIAPRO M2               

ESP  MEDIAPRO MASC.            

83  RAMON CIPRES , Jordi              EQUIP  2367          ESP  MEDIAPRO MASC.            

84  LINARES PALACIOS , Carlos         EQUIP  2354          ESP  MEDIAPRO MASC.            


